(CONEEDERATION \[ONDIALE
DES ACTIVITES GUBAQUATIQUES

@ C MAS WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship - St. Petersburg - Russia

2009

Competition Summit

Number of competitions 30
Number of male athletes 115
Number of female athletes 97
Total number of athletes 212
Male Athletes x competition 325
Female Athletes x competition 280

Nr. Club Name Athl N. Nation Code
1 ALGERIAN FEDERATION FASSAS 1 Algeria ALG
2 BELORUSSIA UNDERWATER FEDERATION 1 Belarus BLS
3 FEBRAS 2 Belgium BEL
4 CHINA UNDERWATER FEDERATION 14 China CHN
5 FEDECAS 13 Colombia COL
6 CROATIA UNDERWATER FEDERATION 1 Croatia CRO
7 S.P.C.R. 6 Czech Republic CZE
8 EGYPT DIVERS FEDERATION 3 Egypt EGY
9 ESTONIAN UNDERWATER FEDERATION 8 Estonia EST
10 FINNISH DIVERS FEDERATION 3 Finland FIN
11 FFESSM 7 France FRA
12 VERBAND DEUTSCHER SPORTTAUCHER E.V. 12 Germany GER
13 HELLENIC UNDERWATER AND FINSWIMMING FED. 10 Greece GRE
14 HUNGARIAN 10 Hungary HUN
15 FIPSAS 12 Italy ITA
16 JAPAN UNDERWATER SPORTS FEDERATION 15 Japan JPN
17 KOREA UNDERWATER ASSOCIATION 13 Korea KOR
18 LITHUANIA UNDEWATER FEDERATION 1 Lithuania LIT
19 MEXICO UNDERWATER FEDERATION 4 Mexico MEX
20 DUTCH UNDERWATER FEDERATION 1 Netherlands NED
21 POLISH UNDERWATER FEDERATION 4 Poland POL
22 RUSSIAN UNDERWATER FEDERATION 24 Russia RUS
23 SLOVAK DIVERS ASSOCIATION 9 Slovakia SVK
24 SPANISH FEDERATION FOR UNDERWATER ACTIVITIES 4 Spain ESP
25 TDA DIVING ASSOCIATION (THAILAND) 3 Thailand THA
26 TUNISIA UNDERWATER FEDERATION 1 Tunisia TUN
27 TURKISH UNDERWATER FEDERATION 8 Turkey TUR
28 UFUSUA 21 Ukraine UKR
29 FVAS 1 Venezuela VEN

Timing & Data -

www.tkservice.it 29/08/2009 13:43
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

50 m AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 1| WR 15.10 Zhu Bao Zhen (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Rnk Surname

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

XU

ZHU

JANG
DYELOVA

KIM
KASIMOVA
HEITZ
SATTAROVA
ARTUSHENKO
KTENA
PEREZ
HIRSCHFELDT
APOSTOLIDI
SZEKELY
FERNANDEZ
ADAYKINA
PASQUALOTTI
MASTROIANNI
VARELA
MATTHES
YAMASAKI
LOPEZ

KUIN
KOTIKUUSI
SARP
TRUBACOVA
ERDUGAN
ORAVCOVA
WANTEH
KIKUCHI
SVOZILOVA

PORTOCARRERO

MEZA
SAALISTE

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Huanshan
Baozhen
Ye sol
Kateryna
Hyeon jin
Yana
Camille
Galija
Margo
Sofia
Alix victoria
Tina
Myrto
Lilla
Grace
Natalia
Lea
Roberta
Mara
Nicole
Sachika
Maria
Anouk
Teija
Esra
Lucia
Ilkem
Lubica
Arisa
Avyaka
Marketa

Miranda

Sandra

Year
1988
1985
1988
1983
1987
1984
1986
1983
1989
1986
1980
1985
1993
1986
1995
1990
1987
1993
1992
1985
1970
1992
1991
1994
1989
1984
1992
1993
1985
1992
1991

1990

1997

Nation
CHN
CHN
KOR
UKR
KOR
RUS
FRA
EST
UKR
GRE
COL
GER
GRE
HUN
COL
RUS
FRA
ITA
ESP
GER
JPN
ESP
NED
FIN
TUR
SVK
TUR
SVK
THA
JPN
CZE

MEX

EST

22/08/2009 10:13

Time

00:15.84
00:16.08
00:16.37
00:16.38
00:16.42
00:16.43
00:16.55
00:16.70
00:16.76
00:17.15
00:17.26
00:17.33
00:17.42
00:17.47
00:17.55
00:17.86
00:18.01
00:18.04
00:18.25
00:18.29
00:18.58
00:18.85
00:18.88
00:19.48
00:19.60
00:19.74
00:20.04
00:20.18
00:20.28
00:20.34
00:20.77

00:21.20

00:21.86

Notes
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St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %ﬁ%’,‘,ﬁ;ﬁgﬁ;‘;’"

1500 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 2| WR 12:26.78 Figini Stefano (ITA) 24/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 12:27.98
2 PARK Chan Ho 1989 KOR 12:39.48
3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 12:40.39
4 NIKOLAIDIS Evristhenis 1990 GRE 12:46.75
5 MALETIN Roman 1984 RUS 12:55.45
6 GALINAS Georgios 1991 GRE 12:58.99
7 KAMOIZAN Raphael 1987 FRA 13:02.31
8 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 13:03.52
9 HOERA Christian 1987 GER 13:07.57
10 CHORNYI Maksym 1988 UKR 13:13.10
11  VALEK Libor 1991 CZE 13:21.16
12 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 13:22.51
13 EL BAROUKI Sayed 1985 EGY 13:39.30
14  BADILLO ENRIQUEZ  Salvador 1990 MEX 13:43.96
15 GOz Ali 1991 TUR 13:46.37
16 IVANOV Aleksander 1992 EST 13:55.35
17 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 14:00.00

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

22/08/2009 11:03
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

100 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 3| WR 31.52 Skorjenko Evgueni (RUS) 09/09/02 Patras (GRE)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Surname
SKORZHENKO
CEN
KABANOV
LEE

TOVER
FUMAROLA
MIAO

SONG
FERNANDEZ
MORICE
SOROKA
LASSAK
PRISHEPNIY
MIXA

DANYI

ABDELKHALEK

COCHOU
EL HASSAN
ESEN
KULAKAC
IDESIC

ROSALES MORAN
DNF ROMERO RIVERA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Evgeniy
Jinlong
Pavel
Jang Gun
Nikolai
Cesare
Jingwei
Youngseok
Mauricio
Erven
Igor
Sebastian
Oleksandr
Tomas
Gabor
Sami
Nicolas
Ahmed
Ozcan
Alparslan
Michal

Cesar

Ramon juan g.

Year
1984
1986
1985
1986
1982
1985
1984
1986
1987
1972
1986
1984
1985
1989
1990
1979
1985
1990
1986
1986
1991
1990
1983

Nation
RUS
CHN
RUS
KOR
EST
ITA
CHN
KOR
COL
FRA
UKR
GER
UKR
CZE
HUN
TUN
FRA
EGY
TUR
TUR
SVK
MEX
COL

22/08/200911:14

Time

00:32.21
00:32.59
00:32.69
00:33.46
00:33.61
00:33.69
00:34.27
00:34.34
00:34.54
00:34.95
00:35.28
00:35.67
00:35.84
00:36.30
00:37.94
00:38.12
00:38.84
00:39.65
00:39.71
00:40.03
00:40.30
00:40.50

Notes
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

400 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 4| WR 3:15.36 Kravchuk Vasilisa (RUS) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
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25

Surname

LIU

KRAVCHUK
GODOVANA
SHLYAKHOVSKA
BARANOVSKAYA
JEON

PILZ
SCHREIBER
KIiM

ROGALSKA

YU

SVOZILOVA
AMMETTO
VIERO
SMIRNOVA
YAMAOKA
RODRIGUEZ
TRUSZCZYNSKA
MARINCAKOVA
OGATA
KOTSKINA

SIX

HORASANLI
OZKAN

PORTOCARRERO
MEZA

DNS GRAJALES

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Jiao
Vasilisa
Olga

Olga
Valeria
Ah ram
Sandra
Franziska
Bo kyung
Sandra
Xin
Zuzana
Claudia
Giorgia
Jelena
Akina
Francy johana
Katarzyna
Nikola
Ran

Jana
Charlotte
Asli

Diler

Miranda

Lina marcela

Year
1987
1987
1991
1984
1990
1986
1980
1988
1992
1993
1987
1989
1986
1988
1987
1992
1991
1990
1988
1977
1996
1988
1992
1991

1990

1989

Nation
CHN
RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS
KOR
GER
GER
KOR
POL
CHN
CZE
ITA
ITA
EST
JPN
COL
POL
SVK
JPN
EST
BEL
TUR
TUR

MEX

COL

22/08/2009 11:42

Time

03:23.33
03:23.58
03:24.93
03:25.33
03:25.77
03:25.80
03:26.26
03:26.53
03:26.67
03:27.18
03:27.21
03:27.53
03:27.90
03:28.05
03:30.49
03:32.99
03:33.54
03:34.00
03:34.96
03:35.25
03:42.93
03:43.07
03:46.07
03:46.34

03:51.83

Notes

1dil
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération

’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités
Subaquatiques

4x200 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 5| WR 5:31.71 Italy (ITA) 23/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 22/08/2009 12:06 1di3



Rnk Team

1 KOREA

2 RUSSIA

3 COLOMBIA

4 ITALY

5 GREECE

6 GERMANY

7  UKRAINE

8 CHINA

9 SLOVAKIA

10 JAPAN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Athletes

B W N P, B WDN R, WD R, AW DN R RN R, RN R, RN R, RN R, RN

_Ww N e

. YUN Young Joong
. LEE Jang Gun

. PARK Chan Ho

. PARK Jung su

. BURAKOV Andrey

. KOKOREV Dmitriy
. KRIULKO Nikolay

. REZNIKOV Nikolay

. ROMERO Leonidas Juan
. OCAMPO Juan

. HERNANDEZ Juan Jose
. POLO Alvaro Hugo

. PICCHI Fabio

. FONTANA Alessandro
. MUSARRA Simone

. NAVA Andrea

. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
. MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

. RAESE Tom

. ROLACK Yves

. LASSAK Sebastian
. ZIGLER Florian

. SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo
. CHORNYI Maksym

. ROZKLADKA Yaroslav

. PANIOV Viktor

. JIAN Ka

. YUAN Haifeng
. MIAO Jingwei

. ZHOU Weihang

. IDESIC Michal
. HORAR Jakub

. CHRISTOV Adam
. SCASNY Patrik

. OBATA Yuhei

. UEHARA Yuto

. TANIGAWA Tetsuro
. MIYAMOTO Yuji

22/08/2009 12:06

Nation

KOR

RUS

COL

ITA

GRE

GER

UKR

CHN

SLO

JAP

Time

05:44.53

05:45.50

05:46.03

05:50.41

05:51.12

05:51.59

05:59.22

06:01.25

06:06.36

06:24.66

Notes

2di3



1. KULAKAC Alparslan
2. ESEN Ozcan

11 TURKEY X TUR 06:37.87
3. GOZ Ali

4. TELLIOGLU Avedis

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 22/08/2009 12:06 3di3
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Rnk Surname

1 ZHU

2 XU

3 KIM

4 KASIMOVA

5 DYELOVA

5 SATTAROVA

7 HEITZ

8 JANG

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

y Confédération
) Mondiale des

bea<
¢
) Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m AP W Final Results

Name
Baozhen

Huanshan
Hyeon Jin

Yana
Kateryna
Galija
Camille
Ye Sol

Year
1985
1988

1987

1984
1983
1983
1986
1988

Nation
CHN
CHN

KOR

RUS
UKR
EST
FRA
KOR

22/08/2009 17:30

Started at: 22/08/09 17:24:07.24

Time
00:15.50
00:15.55

00:16.09

00:16.22
00:16.30
00:16.30
00:16.58
00:17.14

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil



Rnk Surname

1
2
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KABANOV
CEN

SKORZHENKO

LEE

TOVER
FUMAROLA
MIAO
SONG

@
NN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

y Confédération
) Mondiale des

bea<
¢
) Activités
Subaquatiques

100 m IM M Final Results

Name
Pavel

Jinlong
Evgeniy

Jang Gun
Nikolai
Cesare
Jingwei
Youngseok

Year
1985
1986

1984

1986
1982
1985
1984
1986

Nation
RUS
CHN

RUS

KOR
EST
ITA
CHN
KOR

22/08/2009 17:38

Started at: 22/08/09 17:35:15.88

Time
00:32.23
00:32.41

00:32.48

00:33.40
00:33.60
00:33.86
00:34.25
00:34.49

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

400 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 22/08/09 17:56:06.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 03:13.65 Gold Medal

2 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR 03:19.43 Silver Medal
3 LU Jiao 1987 CHN  03:19.58 sronzeMedal
4 JEON Ah Ram 1986 KOR 03:20.54

5 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 03:22.70

6 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 03:25.01

7 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 03:25.36

8 SCHREIBER Franziska 1988 GER 03:26.49
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

4x200 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 22/08/09 18:18:19.40
Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes
1. NAVA Andrea
. FUMAROLA Cesare
1 ITALY ITA 05:32.8g Cold Medal
. PICCHI Fabio

. FIGINI Stefano

B~ W N

. HERNANDEZ Juan Jose
. POLO Alvaro Hugo i
g COL  05:38.59 >lverMedal
. OCAMPO Juan
. ROMERO Leonidas Juan

2 COLOMBIA

B W N -

. KRIULKO Nikolay
. REZNIKOV Nikolay
. KOKOREV Dmitriy RUS 05:39.23

. ZAYTSEYV Vladimir
. BURAKOV Andreu (Qual.)

3 RUSSIA Bronze Medal

G W N =

. SHEKERA Dmytro

. CHORNYI Maksym

. ODYNOKOV Oleksandr
. GRUBNIK Denis

4 UKRAINE UKR 05:44.55

B W N -

. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
. MALAMADAKIS Efstratios
. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

5 GREECE GRE 05:47.19

B W N -

. RAESE Tom

. ZIGLER Florian

. LASSAK Sebastian
. ROLACK Yves

6 GERMANY GER 06:08.59

B W N -

. JIAN Ka

. YUAN Haifeng
. MIAO Jingwei

. ZHOU Weihang

7 CHINA CHN 06:48.18

B W N -

DSQ KOREA KOR ——gmm - False start



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %ﬁ%’,‘,{;ﬁfgﬁ;‘;’"

50 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 10| WR 15.20 Kabanov Pavel (RUS) 07/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.91
2 SKORZHENKO Evgeniy 1984 RUS 00:16.17
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.18
4 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 GRE 00:16.20
5 SYDORENKO Dmytro 1988 UKR 00:16.22
6 MIAO Jingwei 1984 CHN 00:16.38
7 YUAN Haifeng 1982 CHN 00:16.46
8 MIXA Tomas 1989 CZE 00:16.52
9 LEE Kwan Ho 1989 KOR 00:16.55
9 MANCINI Gianluca 1980 ITA 00:16.55
9 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.55
12 TOVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:16.56
13 SONG Youngseok 1986 KOR 00:16.58
14 HERNANDEZ Juan Jose 1987 COL 00:16.72
15 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL 00:16.77
16 ROZKLADKA Yaroslav 1991 UKR 00:17.12
17 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:17.26
18 TELLIOGLU Avedis 1992 TUR 00:17.34
19 KOKAI Daniel 1988 HUN 00:17.52
20 OLIVIER Robin 1990 BEL 00:17.54
21 HORAR Jakub 1990 SVK 00:17.65
22 AOUIDAD Antoine 1990 ALG 00:17.69
23 INIESTA Gregorio 1989 ESP 00:17.93
24 RONCEVIC Marko 1990 CRO 00:18.34
25 ABDELKHALEK Sami 1979 TUN 00:18.45
26  VIZSOLYI Pal 1987 HUN 00:18.53
27 OBATA Yuhei 1990 JPN 00:18.97
28 KULAKAC Alparslan 1986 TUR 00:19.06
29 CHUENPANITCHAYAKUL Sirasit 1990 THA 00:19.56
30 UEHARA Yuto 1988 JPN 00:19.61
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 11| WR 19.74 Rampazzo Andrea (ITA) 24/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname

O N O U W R e

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

RAMPAZZ0

ZOTOV

ESSAM ABD EL-MONIEM
DANCHENKO
D'ACQUISTO
GAVRILOV

KOTIKUUSI

ESEN

TANIGAWA

SZENES

TAMAKI

IATSENKO

ARCILA

LOZANO NIVIA
HANWIWAATTANAKUL
LUHTALAMPI
TERKOVIC

TENDERO
CHUENPANITCHAYAKUL
RONCEVIC

DANYI

TENOPALA CARMONA

DSQ IVANETC

Name
Andrea
Konstantin
Ahmed
Andrii
Riccardo
Dzmitry
Ville
Ozcan
Tetsuro
MAtyAs
Hisanari
Mykhailo
Camilo
Romano
Sorasit
Joni
Richard
Luis
Sirasit
Marko
Gabor
Juan

Alexander

Year
1987
1986
1991
1987
1988
1992
0000
1986
1984
1990
1989
1987
1988
1984
1988
1990
1993
1985
1990
1990
1990
1990
1987

Nation
ITA
RUS
EGY
UKR
ITA
BLS
FIN
TUR
JPN
HUN
JPN
UKR
COL
COL
THA
FIN
SVK
VEN
THA
CRO
HUN
MEX
RUS

Time

00:19.83
00:19.83
00:20.28
00:20.36
00:20.57
00:20.64
00:20.72
00:20.83
00:20.88
00:20.94
00:21.00
00:21.14
00:21.23
00:21.57
00:21.78
00:22.03
00:22.07
00:22.27
00:22.42
00:22.46
00:23.44
00:23.78

Notes

False Start
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

800 m IM M Results

Started at: 23/08/09 10:15:49.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 VILHELM Szilard 1983 HUN 05:52.94 Gold Medal
2 LEE Heewon 1984 KOR 05:54.47 Silver Medal
3 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR  05:56.29 DronzeMedal
4 SAPRYKINE Igor 1980 RUS 06:03.24

5 LASSAK Sebastian 1984 GER 06:03.53

6 ROLACK Yves 1981 GER 06:15.93

7 ROMERO RIVERA Ramon juan g. 1983 COL 06:20.14

8 LAHAYE Florian 1989 FRA 06:20.86

9 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 06:21.06

10 HAMELIN Benjamin 1991 FRA 06:30.16

11 LEE Jang Gun 1986 KOR 06:32.05

12 INIESTA Jose Miguel 1968 ESP 06:38.22

13 MATYUKHOV Sergey 1993 RUS 06:40.74

14 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 06:46.67

15 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 06:55.98

16 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 07:15.21

DNS EL BAROUKI Sayed 1985 EGY =g m-

DNF SHCHERBININ Mykhaylo 1992 UKR —-ieme-



9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

800 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 13| WR 6:54.30 Liu Jiao (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou (CHN)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Surname

LIU

VIERO

BAKANOVA
OLOVYANISHNIKOVA
SVOZILOVA
GODOVANA
LAZEBRIY

KIM

YU

MULLER

YAMAOKA

KOPPING
RODRIGUEZ

SIX

ISHIDA

HORASANTLLI

OZKAN
PORTOCARRERO MEZA
SAALISTE

DNF JEON

Name
Jiao
Giorgia
Elena
Alena
Zuzana
Olga
Yana

Bo kyung
Xin
Christine
Akina
Carolin
Francy
Charlotte
Yuko
Asli

Diler
Miranda
Sandra
Ah Ram

Year
1987
1988
1986
1990
1989
1991
1987
1992
1987
1987
1992
1990
1991
1988
1988
1992
1991
1990
1997
1986

Nation
CHN
ITA
RUS
RUS
CZE
UKR
UKR
KOR
CHN
GER
JPN
GER
COL
BEL
JPN
TUR
TUR
MEX
EST
KOR

Time

07:09.81
07:10.33
07:11.20
07:12.37
07:12.48
07:15.07
07:17.03
07:18.97
07:19.29
07:21.56
07:25.41
07:35.19
07:42.13
07:43.00
07:50.69
07:54.00
07:54.95
08:08.98
08:31.04

Notes
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

200 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 14| WR 1:29.30 Kravchuk Vasilisa (RUS) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E
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DNS

Surname
ZHONG

LI

KRAVCHUK
PILZ
BARANOVSKAYA
SHLYAKHOVSKA
SCHREIBER
NIKOLAENKO
BOHADA
KAROLYI

JEON

CHOI
SMIRNOVA
AMMETTO
DELIGIANNI
PASQUALOTTI
APOSTOLIDI
OGATA
FIGUEROA
CHRISTOVOVA
MARINCAKOVA
TRUSZCZYNSKA
KOTSKINA
TSUKIOKA
KUIN

OZKAN
HORASANLI

Name
Jiexia
Jing
Vasilisa
Sandra
Valeria
Olga
Franziska
Darina
Ivonne
Csilla

Ah Ram
Sae rom
Jelena
Claudia
Eirini
Lea
Myrto
Ran
Stephanie
Zuzana
Nikola
Katarzyna
Jana
Mabi
Anouk
Diler

Asli

Year
1985
1989
1987
1980
1990
1984
1988
1988
1978
1989
1986
1987
1987
1986
1992
1987
1993
1977
1987
1992
1988
1990
1996
1979
1991
1991
1992

Nation
CHN
CHN
RUS
GER
RUS
UKR
GER
UKR
COL
HUN
KOR
KOR
EST
ITA
GRE
FRA
GRE
JPN
COL
SVK
SVK
POL
EST
JPN
NED
TUR
TUR

Time

01:32.73
01:34.31
01:34.60
01:34.77
01:35.06
01:35.12
01:35.19
01:35.33
01:35.42
01:35.66
01:35.76
01:35.86
01:36.00
01:36.00
01:36.15
01:36.91
01:37.64
01:39.17
01:39.65
01:39.95
01:40.94
01:41.52
01:41.97
01:42.13
01:44.52
01:45.81
01:46.64

Notes
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

200 m BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 15| WR 1:49.12 Senanszky Petra (HUN) 14/07/09 Belgrade (SRB)

Rnk Surname

N O W N e

e e e e e = N (o)
A OB W N = O

DUDAS
MAMMI
ALEGRIA
ZHOU
KOVACS
PLESKYTE
RADKEVICH
ROGALSKA
SVOZILOVA
HAHNOVA
USCINOWICZ
KASIMOVA
PIKINER
MAXIMOVA
KATO
HATANO

Name
Zita bianka
Elisa
Angela
Nan
Zsofia
Lina
Liudmila
Sandra
Marketa
Lucie
Natalia
Yana
Iryna
Marina
Eriko
Fubuki

Year
1990
1988
1989
1990
1991
1989
1987
1993
1991
1981
1990
1984
1990
1988
1984
1993

Nation
HUN
ITA
COL
CHN
HUN
LIT
UKR
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
RUS
UKR
RUS
JPN
JPN

Time

01:50.94
01:51.33
01:52.50
01:52.60
01:52.90
01:53.00
01:53.79
01:53.84
01:54.05
01:54.48
01:55.07
01:55.15
01:56.55
01:57.22
02:03.83
02:07.41

Notes
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

400 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 16| WR 2:58.64 Figini Stefano (ITA) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E

NN NN R R =B R =2 B 2 9= = = ©
W N P, O © 0 N O U = W N —= O

24

Surname

KANYO
TSOUROUNAKIS
YUN

ZAYTSEV
GRUBNIK
FIGINI
LUETZKENDORF
KOKOREV
MALAMADAKIS
JIAN

ZHOU

OCAMPO

POLO

EL HASSAN
SCASNY

VALEK

STALEV
CHRISTOV
ZIGLER
BADILLO ENRIQUEZ
DROZDOV
MIYAMOTO

GOz

KULAKAC

DSQ PARK

Name
Denes
Antonios
Young Joong
Vladimir
Denis
Stefano
Sven
Dmitriy
Efstratios
Ka
Weihang
Juan
Alvaro Hugo
Ahmed
Patrik
Libor
Andrey
Adam
Florian
Salvador
Aleksander
Yuji

Ali
Alparslan
Chan Ho

Year
1976
1988
1984
1989
1992
1987
1985
1989
1991
1988
1990
1994
1978
1990
1989
1991
1989
1990
1987
1990
1992
1981
1991
1986
1989

Nation
HUN
GRE
KOR
RUS
UKR
ITA
GER
RUS
GRE
CHN
CHN
COL
COL
EGY
SVK
CZE
EST
SVK
GER
MEX
EST
JPN
TUR
TUR
KOR

Time

03:05.80
03:06.14
03:06.44
03:06.55
03:07.77
03:08.55
03:09.70
03:10.03
03:11.20
03:12.65
03:13.02
03:13.72
03:14.68
03:14.73
03:15.62
03:15.65
03:16.76
03:17.00
03:19.74
03:23.73
03:25.38
03:27.96
03:28.97
03:39.51

Notes

False Start



Mszaed g
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 23/08/09 17:01:15.34

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:15.31 Gold Medal

2 SKORZHENKO Evgeniy 1984 RUS 00:15.92 Silver Medal
3 MIAO Jingwei 1984 CHN  00:16.15 CronzeMedal
4 YUAN Haifeng 1982 CHN 00:16.16

5 MIXA Tomas 1989 CZE 00:16.28

6 SYDORENKO Dmytro 1988 UKR 00:16.29

7 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.35

8 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 GRE 00:16.41

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 23/08/2009 17:04



Mszaed g

9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

50 m BF M Final Results

Started at: 23/08/09 17:15:51.18

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 RAMPAZZ0O Andrea 1987 ITA 00:19.48 Gold Medal

2 ZOTOV Konstantin 1986 RUS 00:19.50 Silver Medal
3 Ahmed 1991 EGY  00:19.93 DronzeMedal
4 DANCHENKO Andrii 1987 UKR 00:20.29

5 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:20.53

6 D'ACQUISTO Riccardo 1988 ITA 00:20.54

7 ESEN Ozcan 1986 TUR 00:20.64

8 KOTIKUUSI Ville 0000 FIN 00:21.11

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 23/08/200917:17



Mszaed o
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

1500 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 23/08/09 17:29:50.29

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1  LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 12:13.52 Gold Medal

2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 12:30.77 Silver Medal
3 NIKOLAIDIS Evristhenis 1990 GRE 12:41.82 Dronze Medal
4  GALINAS Georgios 1991 GRE 12:52.31

5  MALETIN Roman 1984 RUS 12:54.41

6 KAMOIZAN Raphael 1987 FRA 12:54.44

7  PARK Chan Ho 1989 KOR 13:00.38

8  SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 13:16.77

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 23/08/2009 17:43



Mszaed o
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

200 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 23/08/09 17:56:29.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KRAVCHUK Vasilisa 1987 RUS 01:29.43 Gold Medal

2 LI Jing 1989 CHN 01:31.06 Silver Medal
3 BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 1990 RUS 01:31.69 sronze Medal
4 ZHONG Jiexia 1985 CHN 01:32.57

5 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga 1984 UKR 01:34.17

6 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 01:34.19

7 SCHREIBER Franziska 1988 GER 01:34.78

8 NIKOLAENKO Darina 1988 UKR 01:35.54

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 23/08/2009 17:58



9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

y Confédération
) Mondiale des

bea<
¢
) Activités
Subaquatiques

200 m BF W Final Results

Rnk Surname Name

1 KOVACS Zsofia

2 MAMMI Elisa

3 DUDAS Zita Bianka
4 ZHOU Nan

5 ALEGRIA Angela

6 PLESKYTE Lina

7 RADKEVICH Liudmila

8 ROGALSKA Sandra

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Year
1991
1988

1990

1990
1989
1989
1987
1993

Nation
HUN
ITA

HUN

CHN
COL
LIT
UKR
POL

23/08/2009 18:13

Started at: 23/08/09 18:10:44.84

Time
01:49.49
01:51.01

01:51.15

01:51.34
01:52.67
01:52.98
01:53.43
01:53.66

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil



Mszaed o
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

400 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 23/08/09 18:26:06.36

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 03:00.41 Gold Medal

2 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 03:01.00 Silver Medal
3 YUN Young Joong 1984 KOR  03:01.74 >sronzeMedal
4 KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 03:03.94

5 ZAYTSEV Vladimir 1989 RUS 03:03.99

6 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 03:04.22

7 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 03:05.08

8 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 03:15.50

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 23/08/2009 18:30



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques

@
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Mg ;o
15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %ﬁ%’,‘,{;ﬁfgﬁ;‘;’"

800 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 23| WR 6:21.85 Young Yun (KOR) 10/10/08 Korea (KOR)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 06:31.00
2 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 06:32.71
3 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 06:33.50
4 PARK Chan Ho 1989 KOR 06:35.94
5 YUN Young Joong 1984 KOR 06:38.55
6 RAESE Tom 0000 GER 06:38.57
7 TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 06:40.17
8 MALETIN Roman 1984 RUS 06:41.15
9 MALAMADAKIS Efstratios 1991 GRE 06:42.16
10 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 06:46.16
11 KAMOIZAN Raphael 1987 FRA 06:47.29
12 CHORNYI Maksym 1988 UKR 06:47.88
13 VALEK Libor 1991 CZE 06:51.10
14 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 06:52.74
15 SCASNY Patrik 1989 SVK 06:53.19
16 EL BAROUKI Sayed 1985 EGY 06:56.94
17  CHRISTOV Adam 1990 SVK 06:57.89
18 DROZDOV Aleksander 1992 EST 06:59.49
19 IVANOV Aleksander 1992 EST 06:59.79
20 EL HASSAN Ahmed 1990 EGY 07:06.53
21 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 07:09.95
22  BADILLO ENRIQUEZ  Salvador 1990 MEX 07:11.52
23 ZHOU Weihang 1990 CHN 07:14.65

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

24/08/2009 10:19

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

100 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 24| WR 34.79 Zhu Bao Zhen (CHN) 01/11/08 Yantai (CHN)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Surname

XU

HEITZ

ZHU

KIM

DYELOVA
SATTAROVA
HIRSCHFELDT
KTENA
ARTUSHENKO
ADAYKINA
MATTHES
FIGUEROA
APOSTOLIDI
CHRISTOVOVA
SARP

JANG
ORAVCOVA
ERDUGAN

DNS MAXIMOVA
DNF VARELA

Name
Huanshan
Camille
Baozhen
Hyeon Jin
Kateryna
Galija
Tina

Sofia
Margo
Natalia
Nicole
Stephanie
Myrto
Zuzana
Esra

Ye Sol
Lubica
Ilkem
Marina

Mara

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Year
1988
1986
1985
1987
1983
1983
1985
1986
1989
1990
1985
1987
1993
1992
1989
1988
1993
1992
1988
1992

Nation
CHN
FRA
CHN
KOR
UKR
EST
GER
GRE
UKR
RUS
GER
COL
GRE
SVK
TUR
KOR
SVK
TUR
RUS
ESP

24/08/2009 10:32

Time

00:36.05
00:36.86
00:37.05
00:37.30
00:37.52
00:37.91
00:38.22
00:38.35
00:38.44
00:39. 82
00:40.39
00:41.15
00:42.59
00:43.02
00:44.01
00:44.42
00:44.64
00:46.94

Notes

1dil
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St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

el
15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

100 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 25| WR 34.79 Kabanov Pavel (RUS) 06/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Rnk Surname

O N O U sNDN e
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31

KABANOV
FUMAROLA
YUAN
BURAKOV
NAVA

MIXA
SYDORENKO
GKOUGKOS
KARETZOPOULOS
KOKAI
SHEKERA

LEE
HERNANDEZ
MIAO

PARK

MORICE
ZIGLER
STALEV
OLIVIER
TELLIOGLU
INIESTA
HORAR
ABDELKHALEK
AOUIDAD

EL HASSAN
ESEN

DANYI

OBATA
ROSALES MORAN
UEHARA

CHUENPANITCHAYAKUL
DSQ HANWIWAATTANAKUL

DSQ ROMERO RIVERA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Pavel
Cesare
Haifeng
Andrey
Andrea
Tomas
Dmytro
Athanasios
Loukas
Daniel
Dmytro
Kwan Ho
Juan Jose
Jingwei
Jung su
Erven
Florian
Andrey
Robin
Avedis
Gregorio
Jakub
Sami
Antoine
Ahmed
Ozcan
Gabor
Yuhei
Cesar
Yuto
Sirasit
Sorasit

Leonidas juan

Year
1985
1985
1982
1988
1982
1989
1988
1984
1991
1988
1992
1989
1987
1984
1989
1972
1987
1989
1990
1992
1989
1990
1979
1990
1990
1986
1990
1990
1990
1988
1990
1988
1982

24/08/2009 10:55

Nation Time

RUS
ITA
CHN
RUS
ITA
CZE
UKR
GRE
GRE
HUN
UKR
KOR
COL
CHN
KOR
FRA
GER
EST
BEL
TUR
ESP
SVK
TUN
ALG
EGY
TUR
HUN
JPN
MEX
JPN
THA
THA
COL

00:36.10
00:36.39
00:36.39
00:36.56
00:36.63
00:36.65
00:36.66
00:36.70
00:36.82
00:37.16
00:37.18
00:37.23
00:37.39
00:37.41
00:38.34
00:38.34
00:38.75
00:39.38
00:39.39
00:39.50
00:39.85
00:39.89
00:39.91
00:40.38
00:40.71
00:41.42
00:41.75
00:42.54
00:43.11
00:43.50
01:00.81

Notes

Bad Style

False Start

1dil



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

) : ) ) ) bea<
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

100 m BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 20| WR 43.15 Rampazzo Andrea (ITA) 25/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname

1

0 N O U W e

11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23

IVANETC

RAMPAZZO
DANCHENKO

Z0TOV

ESSAM ABD EL-MONIEM
GAVRILOV

IATSENKO

SZENES

D'ACQUISTO

TAMAKI

ARCILA

KOTIKUUSI

VIZSOLYI
HANWIWAATTANAKUL
LOZANO NIVIA
TERKOVIC
LUHTALAMPI

ESEN

TENDERO

RONCEVIC
CHUENPANITCHAYAKUL
TANIGAWA

TENOPALA CARMONA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Alexander
Andrea
Andrii
Konstantin
Ahmed
Dzmitry
Mykhailo
MAtyAs
Riccardo
Hisanari
Camilo
Ville

Pal
Sorasit
Romano
Richard
Joni
Ozcan
Luis
Marko
Sirasit
Tetsuro

Juan

Year
1987
1987
1987
1986
1991
1992
1987
1990
1988
1989
1988
0000
1987
1988
1984
1993
1990
1986
1985
1990
1990
1984
1990

24/08/2009 11:07

Nation
RUS
ITA
UKR
RUS
EGY
BLS
UKR
HUN
ITA
JPN
COL
FIN
HUN
THA
COL
SVK
FIN
TUR
VEN
CRO
THA
JPN
MEX

Time

00:44.17
00:44.17
00:44.40
00:44.86
00:44.91
00:45.09
00:45.25
00:45.50
00:45.55
00:46.35
00:46.71
00:47.06
00:47.60
00:48.16
00:48.42
00:48.46
00:48.46
00:48.58
00:48.72
00:48.91
00:49.63
00:51.02
00:51.75

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

400 m IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 27| WR 2:44.83 Saprykine Igor (RUS) 25/07/08 Eger (HUN)

m\'ICDU'Il-PDO[\Jn—\E

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Surname
VILHELM
KANYO
SAPRYKINE
LASSAK
GRUBNIK
LEE

JIAN
ROMERO RIVERA
LEE

ZHOU
LAHAYE
ROLACK
PRISHEPNIY
SZURMIE]
HAMELIN
MATYUKHOV
INIESTA
IDESIC
CIMBUREK
GOZ
KULAKAC

DNF EL BAROUKI

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name Year Nation
Szilard 1983 HUN
Denes 1976 HUN
Igor 1980 RUS
Sebastian 1984 GER
Denis 1992 UKR
Haeyoung 1989 KOR
Ka 1988 CHN
Ramon juan g. 1983 COL
Jang Gun 1986 KOR
Weihang 1990 CHN
Florian 1989 FRA
Yves 1981 GER
Oleksandr 1985 UKR
Mateusz 1995 POL
Benjamin 1991 FRA
Sergey 1993 RUS
Jose Miguel 1968 ESP
Michal 1991 SVK
Josef 1988 CZE
Ali 1991 TUR
Alparslan 1986 TUR
Sayed 1985 EGY

24/08/2009 11:30

Time

02:50.61
02:50.77
02:50.92
02:51.44
02:52.44
02:53.05
02:54.17
02:55.15
02:55.56
02:56.16
02:56.71
02:56.90
03:01.88
03:05.38
03:06.49
03:10.38
03:10.97
03:15.35
03:15.99
03:31.34
03:38.21

Notes

1dil
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Rnk Surname

1

2

NN o O

LIU

GODOVANA

BAKANOVA

VIERO

LAZEBRIY
SVOZILOVA
OLOVYANISHNIKOVA
KIM

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

800 m SF W Final Results

Name Year
Jiao 1987
Olga 1991
Elena 1986
Giorgia 1988
Yana 1987
Zuzana 1989
Alena 1990
Bo Kyung 1992

24/08/2009 17:11

Nation
CHN

UKR

RUS

ITA
UKR
CZE
RUS
KOR

Started at
Time

06:52.27

07:01.14

07:02.54

07:06.23
07:09.20
07:12.51
07:14.54
07:34.27

:24/08/09 17:01:23.55
Notes
Gold Medal

Silver M edal

Bronze Medal

1dil



Rnk Surname

1
2

[c- RN NN« I I

ZHU
XU

KIM

HEITZ
DYELOVA
SATTAROVA
HIRSCHFELDT
KTENA

9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

y Confédération
) Mondiale des

bea<
¢
) Activités
Subaquatiques

100 m IM W Final Results

Name
Baozhen

Huanshan
Hyeon Jin

Camille
Kateryna
Galija
Tina
Sofia

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Year
1985
1988

1987

1986
1983
1983
1985
1986

Nation
CHN
CHN

KOR

FRA
UKR
EST
GER
GRE

24/08/2009 17:17

Started at: 24/08/09 17:16:25.24

Time
00:34.46
00:34.84

00:36.64

00:36.88
00:37.45
00:37.72
00:38.04
00:38.72

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques

brgad i iE
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %ﬁ‘;’,‘,ﬁ;ﬁfgﬁ;‘;’"

100 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 24/08/09 17:31:07.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:35.09 Gold Medal

2 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:35.58 Silver Medal
3 YUAN Haifeng 1982 CHN  00:35.62 >ronzeMedal
4 SYDORENKO Dmytro 1988 UKR 00:35.78

5 BURAKOV Andrey 1988 RUS 00:36.12

6 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:36.13

7 MIXA Tomas 1989 CZE 00:36.47

8 GKOUGKOS Athanasios 1984 GRE 00:37.13

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 24/08/2009 17:35



Mszaed g

9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship #{7_) Sonfédération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ICY Activités

Subaquatiques

100 m BF M Final Results

Started at: 24/08/09 17:43:55.38

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ZOTOV Konstantin 1986 RUS 00:43.15 Gold Medal

2 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 00:43.33 Silver Medal

3 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 00:43.45 Dronze Medal
ESSAM ABD

4 EL-MONIEM Ahmed 1991 EGY 00:43.52

5 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:44.55

6 DANCHENKO Andrii 1987 UKR 00:44.56

7 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:45.37

8 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 00:46.85

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 24/08/2009 17:45
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Rnk Surname

1 LEE

2 SAPRYKINE

3 LASSAK

4 GRUBNIK

5 KANYO

6 VILHELM

7 ROMERO RIVERA
DSQ JIAN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

400 m IM M Final Results

Name
Haeyoung

Igor
Sebastian

Denis

Denes
Szilard
Ramon Juan
Ka

Year
1989
1980

1984

1992
1976
1983
1983
1988

Nation
KOR
RUS

GER

UKR
HUN
HUN
COL

CHN

24/08/2009 18:03

Started at: 24/08/09 17:57:55.79
Time Notes
02:44.93 Gold Medal
02:45.83 Silver Medal

02:46.27 Bronze Medal

02:48.25
02:51.67
02:53.46
02:58.82

S False Start

1dil



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

) : ) ) ) bea<
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 33| WR 14.17 Filippovich Vitaliy (RUS) 01/08/07 Bari (ITA)

m\'IU'IU'Il-PDO[\Ji—\E
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31

Surname
SOROKA

CEN

KABANOV
TOVER

YUAN

LEE

SONG
KARETZOPOULOS
SKORZHENKO
FUMAROLA
MIXA

GAVRILOV
GKOUGKOS
MANCINI
FERNANDEZ
MORICE
TANIGAWA
OLIVIER
ROMERO RIVERA
TELLIOGLU
AOUIDAD

ESEN
ABDELKHALEK
LUHTALAMPI
HORAR

DANYI

INIESTA

ESSAM ABD EL-MONIEM
ROSALES MORAN
CHUENPANITCHAYAKUL
TSYGANENKO

DNF RONCEVIC

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Igor
Jinlong
Pavel
Nikolai
Haifeng
Kwan Ho
Youngseok
Loukas
Evgeniy
Cesare
Tomas
Dzmitry
Athanasios
Gianluca
Mauricio
Erven
Tetsuro
Robin
Leonidas Juan
Avedis
Antoine
Ozcan
Sami
Joni
Jakub
Gabor
Gregorio
Ahmed
Cesar
Sirasit
Denys
Marko

Year
1986
1986
1985
1982
1982
1989
1986
1991
1984
1985
1989
1992
1984
1980
1987
1972
1984
1990
1982
1992
1990
1986
1979
1990
1990
1990
1989
1991
1990
1990
1987
1990

25/08/2009 10:42

Nation
UKR
CHN
RUS
EST
CHN
KOR
KOR
GRE
RUS
ITA
CZE
BLS
GRE
ITA
COL
FRA
JPN
BEL
COL
TUR
ALG
TUR
TUN
FIN
SVK
HUN
ESP
EGY
MEX
THA
UKR
CRO

Time

00:14.54
00:14.56
00:14.57
00:14.63
00:14.84
00:14.84
00:14.94
00:15.09
00:15.12
00:15.29
00:15.32
00:15.33
00:15.39
00:15.52
00:15.61
00:15.79
00:15.96
00:15.97
00:16.07
00:16.28
00:16.33
00:16.58
00:16.66
00:16.74
00:16.75
00:16.98
00:17.00
00:17.06
00:17.26
00:17.30
00:18.87

1dil



9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

1500 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 34| WR 13:20.94 Liu Jiao (CHN) 29/05/06 Su Zhou (CHN)

Rnk Surname

1 YU

2 GODOVANA

3 LIU

4 LAZEBRIY

5 BAKANOVA

6 VIERO

7 SVOZILOVA

8 OLOVYANISHNIKOVA
9 ISHIDA

10 KOTSKINA

11 OZKAN

12 HORASANLI

13 PORTOCARRERO MEZA
14 SATO

DNF KIM

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Xin
Olga
Jiao
Yana
Elena
Giorgia
Zuzana
Alena
Yuko
Jana
Diler
Asli
Miranda
Konomi

Bo Kyung

25/08/2009 10:39

Year
1987
1991
1987
1987
1986
1988
1989
1990
1988
1996
1991
1992
1990
1991
1992

Nation
CHN
UKR
CHN
UKR
RUS
ITA
CZE
RUS
JPN
EST
TUR
TUR
MEX
JPN
KOR

Time

13:51.11
13:52.67
13:53.30
13:54.24
13:54.49
13:58.54
14:06.74
14:11.87
14:58.10
15:18.75
15:28.89
15:29.39
15:55.38
16:13.03

Notes

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

100 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 35| WR 38.11 Zhu Bao Zhen (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Rnk Surname Name

1 ZHU Baozhen
2 HEITZ Camille
3 LIANG Yaoyue
4 ARTUSHENKO Margo

5 JANG Ye Sol

6 SZEKELY Lilla

7 DELIGIANNI Eirini

8 RADCHENKO Maria

9 HIRSCHFELDT Tina

10 FERNANDEZ Grace

11 CHOI Sae Rom
12 SCHREIBER Franziska
13 BOHADA Ivonne
14 AMMETTO Claudia
15 TATKOVA Anna

16 SMIRNOVA Jelena
17 LOPEZ Maria

18 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana
19 SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga

20 OGATA Ran

21 TSUKIOKA Mabi

22 VARELA Mara

23 ORAVCOVA Lubica
24 SARP Esra

25 HORASANLLI Asli

26 SIX Charlotte
27  WANTEH Arisa

28 KOTIKUUSI Teija
DSQ KUIN Anouk

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Year
1985
1986
1989
1989
1988
1986
1992
1989
1985
1995
1987
1988
1978
1986
1988
1987
1992
1992
1984
1977
1979
1992
1993
1989
1992
1988
1985
1994
1991

Nation
CHN
FRA
CHN
UKR
KOR
HUN
GRE
RUS
GER
COL
KOR
GER
COL
ITA
RUS
EST
ESP
SVK
UKR
JPN
JPN
ESP
SVK
TUR
TUR
BEL
THA
FIN
NED

25/08/2009 10:54

Time

00:39.88
00:40.17
00:40.54
00:40.78
00:40.98
00:41.06
00:41.10
00:41.47
00:41.50
00:41.57
00:41.64
00:42.45
00:42.48
00:42.55
00:42.73
00:42.96
00:44.18
00:44.51
00:44.75
00:44.78
00:45.14
00:45.58
00:45.83
00:46.76
00:47.24
00:48.31
00:48.34
00:50.81

Notes

False Start

1dil



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques

brgad i iE
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship %ﬁ%’,‘,{;ﬁfgﬁ;‘;’"

100 m BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 36| WR 48.55 Kravchuk Vasilisa (RUS) 26/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 KAROLYI Csilla 1989 HUN 00:49.21
2 KASIMOVA Yana 1984 RUS 00:49.74
3 PLESKYTE Lina 1989 LIT 00:49.97
4 ZHOU Nan 1990 CHN 00:50.03
5 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:50.45
6 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:50.76
7 HAHNOVA Lucie 1981 CZE 00:51.80
8 USCINOWICZ Natalia 1990 POL 00:52.27
9 RADKEVICH Liudmila 1987 UKR 00:52.42
10 ALEGRIA Angela 1989 COL 00:52.66
10 SVOZILOVA Marketa 1991 CZE 00:52.66
12 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:52.79
13 ROGALSKA Sandra 1993 POL 00:52.98
14 KATO Eriko 1984 JPN 00:53.64
15 YOSHIDA Maki 1980 JPN 00:53.76
16 WANTEH Arisa 1985 THA 00:55.99
17 TREJOS Anny 1991 COL 00:56.75
18 SAALISTE Sandra 1997 EST 00:57.99
DNS MAXIMOVA Marina 1988 RUS

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 11:48



@
NN

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
alh Mondiale des
Activités
3 Subaquatiques

400 m IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 37| WR 2:57.06 Huang Jiefen (CHN) 27/05/06 Su Zhou (CHN)

Rnk Surname

1

[o<IEEN NN IS, BRI OC RN ]

9
10

SHIN

LIU

PILZ

HUANG
ARAKELYAN
SHAPSHAI
KHOVILOVA
MULLER
TRUSZCZYNSKA
SARP

DNS GRAJALES
DNS KOVACS

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name

Jin hee
Jiao

Sandra
Jiefen
Galina
Oleksandra
Oksana
Christine
Katarzyna
Esra

Lina Marcela
Zsofia

25/08/2009 11:21

Year
1989
1987
1980
1987
1988
1991
1989
1987
1990
1989
1989
1991

Nation
KOR
CHN
GER
CHN
RUS
UKR
RUS
GER
POL
TUR
COL
HUN

Time

03:13.87
03:15.66
03:16.21
03:16.75
03:16.83
03:17.41
03:17.70
03:23.10
03:27.33
04:00.82

Notes

1dil



Rnk Team

1  CHINA

2  UKRAINE
3 RUSSIA

4 ITALY

5 COLOMBIA

6 KOREA

7  GERMANY

8 JAPAN

9 SLOVAKIA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Athletes

1.
. LIU Jiao

. XU Huanshan
. ZHONG Jiexia

B TWIN R, B WN R D WN PR D WN R DN WNRER [ DDWN R DN WNR DWW N

B TWIN -

LI Jing

. DYELOVA Kateryna

. POZIY Anna

. NIKOLAENKO Darina
. SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga

. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria

. NECHITAYLO Zhanna

. DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya
. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. MASTROIANNI Roberta
. BARONCINT Silvia

. VIERO Giorgia
.AMMETTO Claudia

. RODRIGUEZ Francy Johana
. FIGUEROA Stephanie

. ALEGRIA Angela

. ARANGO Lina Constanza

. CHOI Sae Rom
. JANG Ye Sol

. KIM Bo Kyung
.JEON Ah Ram

. SCHREIBER Franziska
. KOPPING Carolin

. MULLER Christine

. PILZ Sandra

. OGATA Ran

. YAMAOKA Akina
. ISHIDA Yuko

. TSUKIOKA Mabi

. CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana
. ORAVCOVA Lubica
. MARINCAKOVA Nikola
. TRUBACOVA Lucia

25/08/2009 11:56

Nation

CHN

UKR

RUS

ITA

COL

KOR

GER

JAP

SVK

4x200 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Time

06:27.30

06:27.66

06:28.22

06:29.42

06:35.73

06:37.81

06:38.23

06:47.88

06:50.47

Notes

1di2



1. HORASANLI Asli
2. SARP Esra

10 TURKEY TUR 07:07.00
3. ERDUGAN Ilkem

4. ESEN Ozcan

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 11:56 2di2



bzl o
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 IC Y Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m AP M Final Results

Started at: 25/08/09 17:01:10.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS  00:14.16 Gold Medal

2 SOROKA Igor 1986 UKR  00:14.50 S.verMedal
3 TOVER Nikolai 1982 EST 00:14.53 >ronze Medal
4  LEE Kwan Ho 1989 KOR  00:14.75

5  YUAN Haifeng 1982 CHN  00:14.84

6  SONG Youngseok 1986 KOR  00:14.95

7  KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE  00:15.07

DSQ CEN Jinlong 1986 CHN 2.3.35rule

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 17:07



4 Subaquatiques

Pl sdérati
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 Activités

800 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 25/08/09 17:09:39.89

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1  LUETZKENDORF Sven 1985 GER 06:18.24 Gold Medal

2 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 06:24.77 Slver Medal
3  PARK Chan Ho 1989 KOR 06:25.30 Cronze Medal
4  TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 GRE 06:26.23

5  ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR  06:28.46

6  RAESE Tom 0000 GER 06:38.64

7 YUN Young Joong 1984 KOR 06:40.70

8 MALETIN Roman 1984 RUS 06:41.60

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 17:17



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques

O (S
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship @&;’,‘,{,‘,g‘gz&;’"

100 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 25/08/09 17:29:29.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ZHU Baozhen 1985 CHN 00:38.39 Gold Medal

2 LIANG Yaoyue 1989 CHN 00:39.47 Silver Medal
3 JANG Ye Sol 1989 KOR 00:40.12 Dronze Medal
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:40.49

5 ARTUSHENKO Margo 1989 UKR 00:40.73

6 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE 00:40.99

7 RADCHENKO Maria 1989 RUS 00:41.99

8 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:46.61

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 17:30



Rnk Surname

1
2

o N O U

KAROLYI
KASIMOVA

ZHOU

MAMMI
KOVACS
PLESKYTE
HAHNOVA
USCINOWICZ

@
NN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

100 m BF W Final Results

Name
Csilla

Yana

Nan

Elisa
Zsofia
Lina
Lucie
Natalia

Year
1989
1984

1990

1988
1991
1989
1981
1990

Nation
HUN
RUS

CHN

ITA
HUN
LIT
CZE
POL

25/08/2009 17:45

Started at: 25/08/09 17:44:15.12

Time
00:49.11
00:49.31

00:49.49

00:49. 69
00:49.74
00:50.14
00:51.64
00:52.74

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 IC Y Activités

Subaquatiques

400 m IM W Final Results

Started at: 25/08/09 17:57:37.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN 03:05.26 Gold Medal

2 SHIN Jin Hee 1989 KOR 03:05.85 Silver Medal
3 ARAKELYAN Galina 1988 RUS 03:10.34 Dronze Medal
4 HUANG Jiefen 1987 CHN 03:10.55

5 SHAPSHAI Oleksandra 1991 UKR 03:13.71

6 PILZ Sandra 1980 GER 03:15.53

7 KHOVILOVA Oksana 1989 RUS 03:18.82

8 MULLER Christine 1987 GER 03:43.70

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 25/08/2009 18:01



Rnk Team

1 RUSSIA

2 CHINA

3 KOREA

4  UKRAINE
5 ITALY

6 GERMANY

7  COLOMBIA

8 JAPAN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

@
NN

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités

4 Subaquatiques

4x200 m SF W Final Results

Athletes

B WIN R R W N R W N R R WNERE  RRWN R DR WNRERE B WN

B TwWw N -

. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. NECHITAYLO Zhanna

. DZHAVAKHISHVILI Medeya
. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria

. LI Jing

. LIU Jiao

. XU Huanshan
. ZHONG Jiexia

. CHOI Sae Rom
. JANG Ye Sol

. KIM Bo Kyung
.JEON Ah Ram

. DYELOVA Kateryna

. GODOVANA Olga

. NIKOLAENKO Darina
. SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga

. AMMETTO Claudia

. MASTROIANNI Roberta
. VIERO Giorgia

. BARONCINI Silvia

. SCHREIBER Franziska
. KOPPING Carolin

. MULLER Christine

. PILZ Sandra

. ALEGRIA Angela

. FIGUEROA Stephanie
. RODRIGUEZ Francy

. BOHADA Ivonne

. YAMAOKA Akina
. OGATA Ran

. ISHIDA Yuko

. TSUKIOKA Mabi

25/08/2009 18:23

Nation

RUS

CHN

KOR

UKR

ITA

GER

COL

JAP

Started at: 25/08/09 18:15:21.95

Time Notes

06:09. 04 Gold Medal

06:10.07 Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

06:11.99

06:13.97

06:23.17

06:26.95

06:31.00

06:45.88

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

50 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 45| WR 17.39 Xu Huan Shan (CHN) 01/11/08 Yantai (CHN)

OO\]CDU‘IFP(.AJ[\)'—\E

W N NN NMNNMNNDNNNMNNMNNNDNR R R AR R PR R R~ ©
© © 0N O U b WN P O O ®®MNOoO U W N R~ O

31

Surname

XU

ZHU

DYELOVA
DELIGIANNI
ARTUSHENKO
JANG

PEREZ
SZEKELY
CHOI

HEITZ

KTENA
HIRSCHFELDT
SATTAROVA
ADAYKINA
PASQUALOTTI
TATKOVA
SMIRNOVA
LOPEZ

KUIN
MATTHES
MASTROIANNI
CHRISTOVOVA
YAMASAKI
TRUBACOVA
VARELA

SARP
KIKUCHI
KOTIKUUSI
WANTEH
ERDUGAN

PORTOCARRERO

MEZA

DSQ BARONCINI

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name Year
Huanshan 1988
Baozhen 1985
Kateryna 1983
Eirini 1992
Margo 1989
Ye Sol 1989
Alix Victoria 1980
Lilla 1986
Sae Rom 1987
Camille 1986
Sofia 1986
Tina 1985
Galija 1983
Natalia 1990
Lea 1987
Anna 1988
Jelena 1987
Maria 1992
Anouk 1991
Nicole 1985
Roberta 1993
Zuzana 1992
Sachika 1970
Lucia 1984
Mara 1992
Esra 1989
Ayaka 1992
Teija 1994
Arisa 1985
Ilkem 1992
Miranda 1990
Silvia 1986

26/08/2009 10:01

Nation
CHN
CHN
UKR
GRE
UKR
KOR
COL
HUN
KOR
FRA
GRE
GER
EST
RUS
FRA
RUS
EST
ESP
NED
GER
ITA
SVK
JPN
SVK
ESP
TUR
JPN
FIN
THA
TUR

MEX

ITA

Time

00:17.82
00:17.99
00:18.25
00:18.55
00:18.60
00:18.65
00:18.70
00:18.76
00:18.81
00:18.83
00:18.88
00:19.21
00:19.22
00:19.36
00:19.40
00:19.53
00:19.89
00:19.90
00:19.97
00:20.01
00:20.05
00:20.27
00:20.46
00:20.96
00:21.12
00:21.65
00:22.02
00:22.16
00:22.41
00:22.46

00:23.28

Notes

False Start

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

50 m BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 46| WR 22.35 Kravchuk Vasilisa (RUS) 27/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname

N O W N e

e e e e e R e R e N = N N (o)
0 N O Uk W N =R O

ZHOU
KRAVCHUK
MAMMI
PIKINER
PLESKYTE
KAROLYI
HAHNOVA
DUDAS
YOSHIDA
SVOZILOVA
RADKEVICH
USCINOWICZ
ALEGRIA
ROGALSKA
KATO
TREJOS
WANTEH
SAALISTE

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Nan
Vasilisa
Elisa
Iryna
Lina
Csilla
Lucie
Zita Bianka
Maki
Marketa
Liudmila
Natalia
Angela
Sandra
Eriko
Anny
Arisa
Sandra

Year
1990
1987
1988
1990
1989
1989
1981
1990
1980
1991
1987
1990
1989
1993
1984
1991
1985
1997

Nation
CHN
RUS
ITA
UKR
LIT
HUN
CZE
HUN
JPN
CZE
UKR
POL
COL
POL
JPN
COL
THA
EST

26/08/2009 10:05

Time

00:22.43
00:22.78
00:22.85
00:23.14
00:23.18
00:23.33
00:23.50
00:23.71
00:23.80
00:23.89
00:24.16
00:24.38
00:24.55
00:24.58
00:24.82
00:24.90
00:25.01
00:26.40

Notes

1dil



Rnk Surname

1
2

© 00 N O U

LIU
SHIN

ARAKELYAN

HUANG
KHOVILOVA
SHAPSHAI
MULLER
KOVACS
KOPPING

DNS GRAJALES

@
NN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

800 m IM W Results

Name
Jiao

Jin Hee
Galina

Jiefen
Oksana
Oleksandra
Christine
Zsofia
Carolin

Lina Marcela

Year
1987
1989

1988

1987
1989
1991
1987
1991
1990
1989

Nation
CHN
KOR

RUS

CHN
RUS
UKR
GER
HUN
GER
COL

26/08/2009 10:31

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

Started at: 26/08/09 10:11:15.97

Time
06:33.68
06:37.65

06:40.73

06:50.76
06:51.20
06:54.99
07:06.63
07:28.47
07:33.70

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

4 Subaquatiques

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités

200 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 48| WR 1:21.79 Nava Andrea (ITA) 23/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname

1 NAVA

2 FIGINI

3  ZAYTSEV

4  PARK

5 YUN

6  KRIULKO

7  KANYO

8  OCAMPO

9  TSOUROUNAKIS
10 GRUBNIK

11 JIAN

11 VASILOPOULOS
13 SHEKERA

14 COCHOU

15 LUETZKENDORF
16 MIXA

17 DROZDOV

18 SCASNY

19 EL HASSAN

20 ZIGLER

21 SZURMIE]

22  STALEV

23 VALEK

24  CHRISTOV

25 KOKAI

26 INIESTA

27 ABDELKHALEK
28 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ
29 TELLIOGLU

30 UEHARA

31 HANWIWAATTANAKUL
32 MIYAMOTO

33 KULAKAC

34 ROSALES MORAN
DSQ POLO

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Andrea
Stefano
Vladimir
Jung Su
Young Joong
Nikolay
Denes
Juan
Antonios
Denis

Ka
Anargyros
Dmytro
Nicolas
Sven
Tomas
Aleksander
Patrik
Ahmed
Florian
Mateusz
Andrey
Libor
Adam
Daniel
Jose Miguel
Sami
Salvador
Avedis
Yuto
Sorasit
Yuji
Alparslan
Cesar

Alvaro Hugo

Year
1982
1987
1989
1989
1984
1992
1976
1994
1988
1992
1988
1989
1992
1985
1985
1989
1992
1989
1990
1987
1995
1989
1991
1990
1988
1968
1979
1990
1992
1988
1988
1981
1986
1990
1978

26/08/2009 10:58

Nation
ITA
ITA
RUS
KOR
KOR
RUS
HUN
COL
GRE
UKR
CHN
GRE
UKR
FRA
GER
CZE
EST
SVK
EGY
GER
POL
EST
CZE
SVK
HUN
ESP
TUN
MEX
TUR
JPN
THA
JPN
TUR
MEX
COL

Time

01:24.33
01:24.62
01:24.65
01:24.84
01:25.02
01:25.12
01:25.14
01:25.50
01:25.54
01:25.60
01:25.68
01:25.68
01:25.94
01:26.41
01:27.78
01:28.25
01:29.08
01:29.29
01:29.39
01:29.44
01:30.10
01:30.24
01:30.66
01:31.09
01:31.18
01:31.73
01:32.02
01:32.12
01:34.38
01:34.92
01:35.01
01:36.41
01:37.55
01:39.45

Notes

False Start

1dil



@
NN

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités

4 Subaquatiques

200 m BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 49| WR 1:37.95 Rampazzo Andrea (ITA) 27/07/08 Eger (HUN)

Rnk Surname

1 IVANETC

2 IATSENKO

3 STEPANOV

4 TANIGAWA

5 ESSAM ABD EL-MONIE
6 RAMPAZZ0O

7 GAVRILOV

8 D'ACQUISTO

9 SZENES

10 DANCHENKO

11 TAMAKI

12 VIZSOLYI

13 KOTIKUUSI

14 TERKOVIC

15 TENDERO

16 HANWIWAATTANAKUL
17 TENOPALA CARMONA
DSQ ARCILA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Name
Alexander
Mykhailo
Alexey
Tetsuro
M  Ahmed
Andrea
Dzmitry
Riccardo
Matyas
Andrii
Hisanari
Pal
Ville
Richard
Luis
Sorasit
Juan

Camilo

Year
1987
1987
1990
1984
1991
1987
1992
1988
1990
1987
1989
1987
1990
1993
1985
1988
1990
1988

26/08/2009 11:12

Nation
RUS
UKR
RUS
JPN
EGY
ITA
BLS
ITA
HUN
UKR
JPN
HUN
FIN
SVK
VEN
THA
MEX
COL

Time

01:40.28
01:40.33
01:41.54
01:42.31
01:42.34
01:42.57
01:42.78
01:43.19
01:43.30
01:43.40
01:44.27
01:45.69
01:46.21
01:49.31
01:49.36
01:51.17
01:57.47

Notes

False Start

1dil



9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

4x100 m SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 50| WR 2:37.81 China (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Rnk Team Athletes
1 RUSSIA

2 COLOMBIA
3 CHINA

4  UKRAINE

5 ITALY

6 KOREA

7  GERMANY
8 SLOVAKIA
9 TURKEY
DSQ JAPAN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

Nation
RUS
COL
CHN
UKR
ITA
KOR
GER
SVK
TUR

Time
02:52.08
02:53.06
02:53.94
02:54.13
02:54.30
02:57.72
02:57.83
03:00.75
03:09.90
JAP

26/08/2009 11:34

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

Notes

False Start

1dil



9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

4x100 m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

Ev. 51| WR 2:23.66 Ukraina (UKR) 09/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Rnk Team Athletes
1 RUSSIA

2 COLOMBIA
3  UKRAINE

4 ITALY

5 GREECE

6  SLOVAKIA
7  CHINA

8 JAPAN

9 TURKEY
DSQ KOREA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

Nation
RUS
COL
UKR
ITA
GRE
SVK
CHN
JAP
TUR

Time
02:27.40
02:29.41
02:29.57
02:29.95
02:32.93
02:39.82
02:42.95
02:47.14
02:47.60
KOR

26/08/2009 11:48

Notes

Long Apnea

1dil
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 IC Y Activités
Subaquatiques

50 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 26/08/09 17:02:17.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 ZHU Baozhen 1985 CHN 00:17.10 Gold Medal

2 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:17.28 Silver Medal
3 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR  00:17.87 DronzeMedal
4 JANG Ye Sol 1989 KOR 00:17.92

5 ARTUSHENKO Margo 1989 UKR 00:18.07

6 SZEKELY Lilla 1986 HUN 00:18.77

7 PEREZ Kelli ximena 1993 COL 00:19.00

DSQ DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE False Start

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 26/08/2009 17:03



9’ Activités

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 )
Subaquatiques

Rnk Surname

1
2

N oY O

ZHOU
KRAVCHUK

MAMMI

KAROLYI
PLESKYTE
PIKINER
DUDAS

DSQ HAHNOVA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

. N
15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship @&;’,‘,{,‘,g‘gz&;’"

50 m BF W Final Results

Name
Nan

Vasilisa
Elisa

Csilla

Lina

Iryna

Zita Bianka

Lucie

Year
1990
1987

1988

1989
1989
1990
1990
1981

Nation
CHN
RUS

ITA

HUN
LIT
UKR
HUN
CZE

26/08/200917:18

Started at: 26/08/09 17:17:02.26

Time
00:22.02
00:22.41

00:22.53

00:22.86
00:22.88
00:23.34
00:23.75

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

False Start

1dil



St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 ) Activités
Subaquatiques

O (S
9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship @&;’,‘,{,‘,g‘gz&;’"

1500 m SF W Final Results

Started at: 26/08/09 17:30:52.20

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 LIU Jiao 1987 CHN  13:19.2g CcldMedal
2 GODOVANA Olga 1991 UKR  13:29.90 SiverMedal
3 BAKANOVA Elena 1986 RUS  13:39.37 Dronze Medal
4  LAZEBRIY Yana 1987 UKR  13:43.16

5  VIERO Giorgia 1988 ITA 13:47.21

6 YU Xin 1987 CHN  13:54.34

7  OLOVYANISHNIKOVA Alena 1990 RUS  14:02.40

8  SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 14:04.44

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 26/08/2009 17:46
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 IC Y Activités

Subaquatiques

200 m SF M Final Results

Started at: 26/08/09 17:58:12.10

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 01:23.34 Gold Medal

2 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 01:23.47 Silver Medal
3 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 01:23.66 Cronze Medal
4 ZAYTSEV Vladimir 1989 RUS 01:23.90

5 YUN Young Joong 1984 KOR 01:24.12

6 KRIULKO Nikolay 1992 RUS 01:24.28

7 PARK Jung Su 1989 KOR 01:24.32

8 OCAMPO Juan 1994 COL 01:27.13

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 26/08/2009 18:03
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9 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship f{]_} fenfedération
’ St. Petersburg - Russia 2009 IC Y Activités

Subaquatiques

200 m BF M Final Results

Started at: 26/08/09 18:12:50.48

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes
1 IVANETC Alexander 1987 RUS 01:37.56 Gold Medal
2 IATSENKO Mykhailo 1987 UKR 01:37.61 Silver Medal
3 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 01:38.56 Cronze Medal
STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 01:40.06
GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 01:41.09
TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN 01:41.67
ESSAM ABD
7 EL-MONIEM Ahmed 1991 EGY 01:42.32
8 D'ACQUISTO Riccardo 1988 ITA 01:43.60

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it 26/08/2009 18:15



Rnk Team

1  CHINA

2  RUSSIA

3 KOREA

4  UKRAINE

5 GERMANY

6 COLOMBIA

7 ITALY

8 SLOVAKIA

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

@
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St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

4x100 m SF W Final Results

Athletes

B W N P B WD R, WP, WO, RO, O, RLODN

B TWwN e

. LIANG Yaoyue
. WANG Miao

. XU Huanshan

. ZHU Baozhen

. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
. RADCHENKO Maria

. KASIMOVA Yana

. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. JANG Ye Sol
.JEON Ah Ram
. KIM Hyeon Jin
. CHOI Sae Rom

. DYELOVA Kateryna

. ARTUSHENKO Margo
. GODOVANA Olga

. SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga

. HIRSCHFELDT Tina

. MATTHES Nicole

. PILZ Sandra

. SCHREIBER Franziska

. FERNANDEZ Grace

. FIGUEROA Stephanie
. RODRIGUEZ Francy

. BOHADA Ivonne

. MASTROIANNTI Roberta
. AMMETTO Claudia

. VIERO Giorgia

. BARONCINTI Silvia

. MARINCAKOVA Nikola
. ORAVCOVA Lubica
. TRUBACOVA Lucia
. CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana

26/08/2009 18:36

Started at: 26/08/09 18:31:09.98

Nation Time Notes

Gold Medal

CHN 02:39.00

Silver Medal

RUS 02:42.14

Bronze Medal

KOR 02:43.44

UKR

02:45.51

GER

02:47.66

COL

02:47.70

ITA

02:50.98

SVK 02:59.68

1dil



Rnk Team

1 RUSSIA

2 COLOMBIA

3 CHINA

4  UKRAINE
5 ITALY

6 GREECE

7 SLOVAKIA

8 JAPAN

Timing & Data - www.tkservice.it

@
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St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

>34 confédération
AL Mondiale des
Activités
4 Subaquatiques

4x100 m SF M Final Results

Athletes

B WIN R R W N R RWN R R WNERE  RRWN R D WNRERE DD WN

B TWN e

. REZNIKOV Nikolay

. SKORZHENKO Evgeniy
. BURAKOV Andrey

. KABANOV Pavel

. HERNANDEZ Juan Jose
. FERNANDEZ Mauricio

. HERRERA Diego Andres
. ROMERO Leonidas Juan

. MIAO Jingwei

. JIAN Ka

. JINGLONG Cen
. YUAN Haifeng

. SYDORENKO Dmytro
. ROZKLADKA Yaroslav
. SHEKERA Dmytro

. SOROKA Igor

. MANCINI Gianluca
. FUMAROLA Cesare
. NAVA Andrea

. FIGINI Stefano

. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
. GKOUGKOS Athanasios

. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

. HORAR Jakub

. IDESIC Michal

. CHRISTOV Adam
. SCASNY Patrik

. UEHARA Yuto

. OBATA Yuhei

. MIYAMOTO Yuji

. TANIGAWA Tetsuro

26/08/2009 18:56

Nation

RUS

COL

CHN

UKR

ITA

GRE

SVK

JAP

Started at: 26/08/09 18:50:50.15

Time Notes

02:22.64 Gold Medal

02:25.76 Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

02:25.77

02:25.81

02:25.95

02:26.16

02:39.25

02:46.93

1dil
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009

Results 4x3000 RELAY - WOMEN

34 Confédération

Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

Start on 27/08/09 at 09:30:46.47

Rank Relay 1st Change 2nd Change 3rd Change 4th Change Final time
hh.mm:ss.cc
1 UKRAINE | KRASNOGOR TETYANA POZIY ANNA LAZEBRYY YANA GODOVANA OLGA 2:00:06.20
lap time 29:26.31 30:30.61 30:06.37 30:02.91 +0:00
from 1st + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00
2 GERMANY MULLER CHRISTINE SHREIBER FRANZISKA KOPPING CAROLIN PILZ SANDRA 2:01:43.47
lap time 30:17.55 30:23.34 30:52.79 30:09.79 +1:37.27
from 1st + 00:51.24 + 00:43.97 + 01:30.39
3 RUSSIA ANDRIEVSKIH ANNA OLOVYANISHRIKOVA ALENA | IVLECHEVA VIKTORIA [ CHUKHNOVA LIUDMILA 2:02:53.77
lap time 30:08.15 30:37.65 31:27.26 30:40.71 + 2:47.57
from 1st + 00:41.84 + 00:48.88 +02:09.77
4 FRANCE LECOMPTE LAURA TIRBISCH LEA DUBOS CHARLINE SAINT JOURS LISA 2:05:51.45
lap time 30:52.11 32:06.59 32:22.33 30:30:42 +5:45.25
from 1st + 01:25.80 + 03:01.78 + 05:17.74
5 ITALY TURRINI SARA MERCURI ANNA BISCAZZO LINDA BARONCINI SILVIA 2:06:10.30
lap time 30:14.25 31:36.60 31:51.55 32:27.90 +6:04.10
from 1st +00:47.94 +01:53.93 +03:39.11
DSQ | COLOMBIA
DSQ EGYPT
DSQ GREECE
Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009

Results 4x3000 RELAY - MEN

Activités

Confédération
Mondiale des

Subaquatiques

Start on 27/09/09 at 11:50:00.85

Rank Relay 1st Change 2nd Change 3rd Change 4th Change Final time
hh.mm:ss.cc
1 RUSSIA BUSLOVSKIH ALEXEY AYTOV MAKSIM FERDMAN BORS MALETIN ROMAN 1.49:53.94
lap time 27:05.65 27:43.30 27:54.73 27:10.26 + 00:00.00
from 1st + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00 + 00:00.00
2 GERMANY | LASSAK SEBASTIAN RAESE TOM ROLACK YVES HOERA CHRISTIAN 1.51:25.36
lap time 27:44.96 28:11.05 28:54.19 26:35.16 +01:31.42
from 1st + 00:39.31 + 01:07.06 + 02:06.52
3 UKRAINE SCHERBYNYN M. ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR KOPYLOLEG CHORNYY MAKSYM 1:51:28.23
lap time 27:40.05 27:46.48 28:26.26 27:35.44 +01:34.29
from 1st + 00:34.40 + 00:37.58 + 01:09.11
4 ITALY MALLEGHI SIMONE BATTISTA ALEX ROTA ALBERTO DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1:51:38.48
lap time 27:38.29 28:22.37 28:34.31 27:03.51 + 01:44.54
from 1st + 00:32.64 +01:11.71 + 01:51.29
5 GREECE | ZYGRIDIS GEORGIOS | NIKOLAIDIS EURISTHENHS |  GALINAS GERGIOS MALAMADAKIS E. 1:52:55.13
lap time 27:33.99 27:49.08 28:17.84 29:14.22 +03:01.19
from 1st + 00:28.34 + 00:34.12 + 00:57.23
6 FRANCE MUIA THOMAS FOUGASSE ARNAUD FALERIAT GUILLAUME BERGERON MAXIME 1:55:45.11
lap time 28:16.69 30:11.32 28:55.08 28:22.02 +05:51.17
from 1st +01:11.04 + 03:39.06 + 04:39.41
7 EGYPT EL BAROUKI SAYED EL KIK MOEZELDIN EL FATAH SERAG ELHASSAN AHMED 1:56:52.95
lap time 28:13.57 30:39.82 29:24.65 28:34.91 + 06:59.01
from 1st + 01:07.92 + 04:04.44 + 05:34.36
8 COLOMBIA ARCELA CAMILO ROMERO LEONIDAS AGUIRRE JUANS JIMENEZ ALEXANDER 2:00:13.18
lap time 31:03.19 30:00.25 30:40.04 28:29.70 +10:19.24
from 1st + 03:57.54 + 06:14.49 + 08:59.80

Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009
Result list - 6000 WOMEN

Started on 28/08/09 at 09:30.15.25

RK |Bib. Athlete Year| Country Final time Delay
Surname Name
1 61 |LAZEBRYY YANA 1987 UKR 57:44.09 + 00:00.00
2 62 |KRASNOGOR TETYANA 1988 UKR 58:24.70 + 00:40.61
3 12 [ANDRIEVSKIH ANNA 1979 RUS 58:45.16 + 01:01.07
4 41 |SAINT JOURS LISA 1982 FRA 59:15.55 + 01:31.46
5 21 |sSVOzILOVA ZUZANA 1989 CZE 59:32.76 +01:48.67
6 51 [ARANGU LINA COL 59:41.70 + 01:57.61
7 11 [CHUKHNOVA LIUDMILA 1985 RUS 59:51.68 + 02:07.59
8 32 [SCHREIBER FRANZISKA 1988 GER 1:00:05.75 + 02:21.66
9 14 [IVLOCHEVA VICTORIA 1988 RUS 1:00:16.57 +02:32.48
10 15 |OLOVYANISHNIKOVA [ALENA 1990 RUS 1:00:40.27 + 02:56.18
11 72 |TURRINI SARA 1985 ITA 1:00:57.34 + 03:13.25
12 42 |DUBOS CHARLINE 1991 FRA 1:00:59.23 +03:15.14
13 31 |MULLER CHRISTINE 1978 GER 1:01:01.33 +03:17.24
14 52 [GOMEZz LAURA COL 1:01:06.21 +03:22.12
15 45 |LECOMPTE LAURA 1988 FRA 1:01:47.01 + 04:02.92
16 74 |BISCAZZO LINDA 1987 ITA 1:01:49.72 + 04:05.63
17 34 |KOPPING CAROLIN 1990 GER 1:02:31.70 +04:47.61
18 44 |TIRBISH LEA 1991 FRA 1:03.36.34 + 05:52.25
19 54 |GUTIERREZ FERNANDA COL 1:03:38.75 + 05:54.66
DNF | 35 |SAUPE CHRISTIN 1991 GER | = - —eee-
DNS | 64 |pPOzIY ANNA 1985 UKR | - e
DNS | 71 |MERCURI ANNA 1982 mA | - —eee-
DNS | 81 |GODONOVA OLGA 1991 UKR | - e
Note:

Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

Confedération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009
Result list - 6000 MEN

Started on 28/08/09 at 11:15:00.67

RK |Bib. Athlete Year| Country Final time Dealay
Surname Name
1 51 [HOERA CHRISTIAN 1987 GER 52:18.85 + 00:00.00
2 71 |MALETIN ROMAN 1984 RUS 52:26.83 + 00:07.98
3 74 |KOKOREV DMITRY 1989 RUS 52:29.76 + 00:10:91
4 92 |DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 ITA 53:27.54 + 01:08.69
5 75 |SHVEDOV MAKSIM 1990 RUS 54:17.65 + 01:58.80
6 98 |JIMENEZ ALEXANDER COL 54:26.75 + 02:07.90
7 15 |zZYGRIDIS GEORGIOS GRE 54:29.23 + 02:10.38
8 72 |BUSLOVSKIH ALEXEY 1982 RUS 55:21.22 + 03:02.37
9 61 |BERGERON MAXIME 1986 FRA 55:26.42 + 03:07.57
10 99 |AGUIRRE JUANS COL 55:34.08 + 03:15.23
11 94 |BATTISTA ALEX 1982 ITA 55:36.49 +03:17.64
12 41 |ELHASSAN AHMED 1990 EGY 55:55.64 + 03:36.79
13 62 |[MALERIAT GUILLAUME 1991 FRA 56:13.58 + 03:54.73
14 95 |ROTA ALBERTO 1991 ITA 56:44.69 + 04:25.84
15 96 |[SCHERBINYN MIKHAILO 1992 UKR 56:44.78 + 04:25.93
16 54 [RAESE TOM 1987 GER 56:50.51 + 04:31.66
17 45 |EL BAROUKI SAYED 1985 EGY 58:00.88 + 05:42.03
18 44 |EL FATAH SERAG 1993 EGY 58:23.41 + 06:04.56
19 64 |FOUGASSE ARNAUD 1989 FRA 58:27.87 + 06:09.02
20 97 |ODYNOKOV ALEKSANDER 1993 UKR 59:21.05 + 07:02.20
21 21 |CIMBUREK JOSEF 1988 CZE 1:01:38.80 + 09:19.95
22 42 |EL KIK MOEZELDIN 1993 EGY 1:02:03.98 + 09:45.13
DNF | 52 |LASSAK SEBASTIAN 1984 GER | e e
DNF | 81 |CHORNYY MAKSYM 1988 UKR | - e
DNS | 11 |GALINAS GEORGIOS GRE | e e
DNS | 12 |NIKOALAIDIS EURISTHENIS GRE [ e
DNS | 14 |MALAMADAKIS EFSTRATIOS GRE | e e
DNS | 31 |TENDERO LUIS 1985 VEN | e e
DNS | 91 |MALLEGNI SIMONE 1982 1 et

Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités

St. Petersburg - Russia 2009
Subaquatiques

Cv 15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009
Results - 20km MEN

Started on 29/08/09 at 09:30.07.88
Bib. Athlete Year|] Country Final time Delay
Surname Name
1 41 [MALLEGNI SIMONE 1982 ITA 3:10.01.19 + 00:00.00
2 92 |LASSAK SEBASTIAN 1984 GER 3:11.32.20 +01:31.01
3 91 |HOERA CHRISTIAN 1987 GER 3:14.06.88 + 04:05.69
4 64 [MATUSHIN ALEKSANDR 1990 RUS 3:14.20.63 +04:19.44
5 81 [SEBIRE JULIEN 1983 FRA 3:28.57.06 + 18:55.87
6 71 |CIMBUREK JOSEF 1988 CZE n.t. 1 lap
DNF | 42 [DE CEGLIE DAVIDE 1990 L N e
DNF | 45 [ROTA ALBERTO 1991 TA | -
DNF | 51 [FRANCK JEFERSON PINO co. |\ - ____
DNF | 61 [MALETIN ROMAN 1984 rRUS | e
DNF | 62 [KOKOREV DMITRY 1989 RUS | - e
DNF | 94 [ROLACK YVES 1981 GER |
DNS | 44 [BATTISTA ALEX 1982 TA | -

n.t. = no time

Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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15th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
St. Petersburg - Russia 2009

Confédération
Mondiale des
Activités
Subaquatiques

15th FINSWIMMING CMAS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Saint Petersburg 22-29 August 2009
Results -20km WOMEN

Started on 29/08/09 at 09:39:59.13

Bib. Athlete Year] Country Final time Delay
Surname Name
1 12 |[VORONINA MARINA 1993 RUS 3:19:30.53 + 00:00.00
2 15 |OLOVYANISKNIKOVA |ALENA 1990 RUS 3:24.54.70 + 05:24.17
3 14 |ANDRIEVSKIH ANNA 1979 RUS 3:26:44.78 + 07:14.25
4 2 [MERCURI ANNA 1982 ITA 3:35:11.45 + 15:40.92
5 21 |MARGE FLORENCE 1976 FRA 3:36.45.32 +17:14.79
6 3 |TURRINI SARA 1985 ITA 3:40:08.41 + 20:37.88
7 31 |SAUPE CHRISTIN 1991 GER n.t. 1 lap
8 32 |pPILZ SANDRA 1980 GER n.t 1 lap
DNF [ 11 [CHUKHNOVA LIUDMILA 1985 rRus | 1
DNS 1 |BARONCINI SILVIA 1986 A [
DNS | 4 |BISCAZZO LINDA 1987 TA | e

n.t. = no time

Judge name: DEGTYAREV V. (RUS)
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‘ MAS DES AC'E'IV['['?'.S SUBAQUATIQUES

WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

15th CMAS Finswimming World Cham pionship 2009 - St.Petersburg (Russia)

Medals Table Overall

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 RUS 12 9 11 32
2 CHN 10 7 5 22
3 ITA 4 4 4 12
4 HUN 4 0 1 5
5 GER 3 3 2 8
6 UKR 2 7 3 12
7 KOR 1 3 7 11
8 COL 0 2 0 2
9 GRE 0 1 1 2
10 EST 0 0 1 1
11 EGY 0 0 1 1
Medals Table Female
Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 CHN 10 6 2 18
2 RUS 4 4 8 16
3 UKR 2 4 1 7
4 HUN 2 0 1 3
5 KOR 0 2 5 7
6 ITA 0 1 1 2
7 GER 0 1 0 1
Medals Table Male

Rnk. Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 RUS 8 5 3 16
2 ITA 4 3 3 10
3 GER 3 2 2 7
4 HUN 2 0 0 2
5 KOR 1 1 2 4
6 UKR 0 3 2 5
7 COL 0 2 0 2
8 CHN 0 1 3 4
9 GRE 0 1 1 2
10 EST 0 0 1 1
11 EGY 0 0 1 1

Last Update: 29 August 2009 - 18:17:40

Timing & Data handling by www. tkservice. it
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